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NAME

Kael Beauregard
Kade Cochlan
Carson Deis
Tommy Drake
Andrew Forsyth
Carson Fowler
Landen Gulutzan
Brodie MacDonald
Ellis McGeough
Christian McKinnon
Logan McLeod
Nolan Nicholas
Peter Rendek

Joel Riddell
Benjamin Schlesinger
Kaleb Schuller
Jamal Shaw

Evan Stirling

Will Vernon

Asst. Coach

NO.

1
292
4
10
12
9
19
7
6
21
18
20
8
23
31
16
14
5
11

..Jamie Fox

Mark Ully

Trainer ..., Tearin Foley

POSITION

Goalie
Forward
Defence
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defence
Defence
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defence

Goalie
Forward
Defence
Defence

Forward

HEIGHT

511"
511"
6'1"
511"
6'2"
6'1"
6'1"
5'6"
6'1"
5'9"
5'10"
6'1"
6'1"
5'9"
6'0"
511"
5'7"
6'3"
5'9"

Asst. Coach
Coordinator

WEIGHT

155
170
160
155
185
175
140
155
180
155
165
165
160
150
190
160
170
170
165

#

D.O.B. (D-M-Y) LAST YEAR'S TEAM

29-03-04
05-09-03
15-01-04
27-05-04
18-07-04
09-05-03
26-09-04
07-01-04
04-04-05
13-03-03
25-04-04
26-10-04
03-01-03
18-04-03
21-02-03
01-12-04
15-07-03
31-01-03
19-05-03

...Carson Gould
John Mitchell

Asst. Coach.
Manager

CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue
CRAA Midget AA Blue

CRAA Minor Midget AAA Gold
CRAA Minor Midget AAA Gold
CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue
CRAA Midget AA Blue

CRAA Minor Midget AAA Gold
CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue
CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue
CRAA Midget AA Gold

Edge Elite 15s

CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue
CRAA Midget AA Blue

CRAA Midget AA Blue

CRAA Midget AA Gold

CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue
CRAA Midget AA Blue

CRAA Midget AA Gold

CRAA Midget AA Gold

..James Cheyne
Jason Riddell
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Kade Cochlan

Nickname: Kado
Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Blue

Kael Beauregard
Nickname: Beau
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue

Position: Goalie Shoots: Right Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 5'11" Weight: 155 Height: 5'11" Weight: 170
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Calgary Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Brett Hartos Favourite Player: Elliot Zan

Favourite Team: Halifax Highlanders Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
| School: Western Canada High School Grade: 12

Favourite Food: Pasta and Meat Sauce

School: Ernest Manning High School Grade: 11
Favourite Food: Steak

Favourite Song or Artist: Sicko Mode Favourite Song or Artist: Money Trees - Kendrick

Lamar

Carson Deis
Nickname: Dicer
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Gold
Position: Defence Shoots: Left
Height: 6’1" Weight: 160
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Greenville, South Carolina
Favourite Player: Mark Giordano

Tommy Drake
Nickname: Tommy
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Gold
Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 5'11" Weight: 155
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Richmond Hill ON
Favourite Player: Matthew Tkachuk
Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
School: All Saints High School Grade: 11
Favourite Food: Sushi

Favourite Team: Calgary Royals
School: Clearwater Academy  Grade: 11
Favourite Food: Pizza

Favourite Song or Artist: Queen Favourite Song or Artist: Drake

Carson Fowler
Nickname: Cars
Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Blue

Andrew Forsyth
Nickname: Peter “Skinner” Vladimir
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue

Position: Forward Shoots: Right | Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 6’2" Weight: 185 Height: 6'1” Weight: 175
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Calgary Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Scuba Steve Favourite Player: Patrick Kane
Favourite Team: Frélunda HC
School: Central Memorial High School Grade: 11

Favourite Food: McRib

Favourite Team: Chicago Blackhawks
'F School: Henry Wise Wood High School Grade: 12
Favourite Food: Steak

Favourite Song or Artist: Bon Jovi Favourite Song or Artist: Poppin’ them thangs -

50 Cent

Brodie MacDonald

Nickname: Big Mac
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue

Landen Gulutzan
Nickname: Gully
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Gold

Position: Forward Shoots: Left Position: Defence Shoots: Left
Height: 6'1” Weight: 140 Height: 5'5” Weight: 155
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Las Vegas | Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Jacques Lapointe Favourite Player: PK Subban
Favourite Team: Fresno Falcons
School: Central Memorial High School Grade: 11

Favourite Food: Pepsi

Favourite Team: Pittsburgh Penguins
. School: Bishop Carroll High School Grade: 11
. Favourite Food: Kraft Dinner

Favourite Song or Artist: You Belong With Me . Favourite Song or Artist: J. Cole

Ellis McGeough Christian McKinnon
Nickname: Guffy Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Gold
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Position: Defence Shoots: Right Height: 5'9" Weight: 155
Height: 6'1" Weight: 180 Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Calgary
Birth Year: 2005 City Born: Calgary Favourite Player: Sidney Crosby

Favourite Player: Ronny G Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
School: Bishop O'Byrne High School Grade: 12

Favourite Food: Watermelon

Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
School: Bishop Grandin High School Grade: 11
Favourite Food: Popeyes chicken sandwich | Favourite Song or Artist: Morgan Wallen

Favourite Song or Artist: Bacc Seat (feat Ty Dolla
$ign)




Logan McLeod
Nickname: Logan
Last Year's Team: Edge Elite 15s

Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 5'10” Weight: 165
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Cold Lake, AB

Favourite Player: Nathan MacKinnon
Favourite Team: Vancouver

School: Rundle College  Grade: 11
Favourite Food: Pasta

Favourite Song or Artist: None

Peter Rendek

Nickname: lil Pete
Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Blue

Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 6’1" Weight: 160
Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Red Deer

Favourite Player: Joel Neil Johannes Riddell
Favourite Team: Calgary Flames

School: West Island College  Grade: 12
Favourite Food: Lasagna

Favourite Song or Artist: Bobby Shmurda

Benjamin Schlesinger
Nickname: Schlesh
Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Gold

Position: Goalie Shoots: Left
Height: 6'0” Weight: 190
Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Carey Price

Favourite Team: Calgary Flames

School: Central Memorial High School Grade: 12
Favourite Food: Pasta

Favourite Song or Artist: Don't have one

Jamal Shaw
Nickname: Shawzy
Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Blue

Position: Defence Shoots: Left
Height: 5'7" Weight: 170
Birth Year: 2003 City Born: New Orleans

Favourite Player: Ovetchkin
Favourite Team: Calgary Flames
School: Calgary Academy Grade: 12
Favourite Food: Sushi

Favourite Song or Artist: Ice Cube

Will Vernon

Nickname: Verny/ The Furnace
Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Gold

Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 5'9" Weight: 165
Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Dustin Mayo

Favourite Team: GAA Mayo SC

School: Western Canada High School Grade: 12
Favourite Food: Mayo

Favourite Song or Artist: Mayo
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Nolan Nicholas
Nickname: Ronnie G
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue

Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 6'1” Weight: 165
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Miikka Kiprusoff
Favourite Team: Calgary Flames

. School: Bishop Grandin High School Grade: 11

Favourite Food: Spaghetti
Favourite Song or Artist: Nelly

Joel Riddell

Nickname: jr

Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Blue
Position: Defence Shoots: Right
Height: 5'9" Weight: 150
Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Peter (3rd year Pete) Rendek
Favourite Team: Chicago Bulls

School: Western Canada High School Grade: 12
Favourite Food: Lasagna

Favourite Song or Artist: Unknown T

Kaleb Schuller
Nickname: N/A
Last Year's Team: CRAA Minor Midget AAA Blue

. Position: Forward Shoots: Left
Height: 5'11” Weight: 160
Birth Year: 2004 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Matthew Tkachuk
Favourite Team: Edmonton Oilers

| School: Centennial High School Grade: 11

Favourite Food: Steak

Favourite Song or Artist: Money trees- Kendrick Lamar

Evan Stirling
Nickname: Stirfry
Last Year's Team: CRAA Midget AA Gold

Position: Defence Shoots: Right
Height: 6’3" Weight: 170
| Birth Year: 2003 City Born: Calgary

Favourite Player: Miro Heiskanen
Favourite Team: Montreal Canadians

. School: Bishop O'Byre High School Grade: 12
. Favourite Food: Chimichanga

. Favourite Song or Artist: Kendrick Lamar money trees



Dr. Peter Rendek
General Practice

207-8408 Elbow Drive SW

Calgary, AB T2V 1K7
403-259-5123

email: hpdental @ shaw.ca




Please Support Our Advertisers
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Calgary Academy is pleased to support the
Calgary Royals Midget AA Blue.

Good luck to the players and coaches on a successful season!

Learn more at calgaryacademy.com

((((‘ ﬁgla%sggw
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Please Support Our Advertisers

Have a great season Brodie!

209



Coca-Cola
Canada
Bottling
Limited

Join the Coke Canada Bottling % "', ot ‘ 5
team in Calgary and be a . y o0 REFRESH ' N
A

part of our family business! - O P Po RTU N 'TI ES

Check out our current

job opportunities at . AWAI '
I . ]

jobs.cokecanada.com
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Please Support Our Advertisers

Dr. Dan Schlesinger DVM, 705372 AB Ltd Congratulates Ben
and Jack Schlesinger

Ben #31- Midget AA Gold Jack #22 Junior B Blue

Proud to bring your commercial interior space to life.
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Please Support Our Advertisers

McKinnon Wealth Management

Managing Your Financial Future Today

Jason McKinnon

Chartered Insurance Professional ~ Mobile Broker (House Calls Available)

FOR SOME BIG SAVES AND TO MAKE SURE
YOUR INSURANCE STAYS ONSIDE

Cell.: (403) 870-6059
E-mail: info@mckinnonwealthmanagement.com
WWW.MGKINNONWEALTHMANAGEMENT.COA

Good luck Calgary Royals Midget AA Gold team
and all of the Calgary Royals teams!
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Please Support Our Advertisers

COATINGS /I
METALIZING /:
INSULATION /¥ ;
SPRAY FOAM /=
SCAFFOLDING
FIREPROOFING
ABRASIVE BLASTING

Proud To Support
Amateur Sport

2 BEST
2 MANAGED
3 COMPANIES

1.833.478.4688 | ParkDeRoCHIE.COM
PROVIDING SERVICES THROUGHOUT

NORTH AMERICA




Please Support Our Advertisers

CLEAR WATER ACADEMY

A Catholic School - Forming Christian Leaders

« Small class sizes

« Safe and caring
environment

= University
Preparatory
Program

« In-person and
virtual tours available

e
403-240-7908
clearwateracademy.com

CARSON FOUWLER

CALGARY ROVALS
V18 AA 6OLD

WE ARE S0 PROVD
OF You!

LOVE DAD, JENWY,
KACHEL & CAVLEY
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Please Support Our Advertisers

MARKETING

YOUR HOME
FORALLIT'S WORTH"

samcarea

RE/MAX

It's Game Time!

Torys is proud to support organizations that help communities thrive.

We wish the Calgary Royals a successful season.

EOIRNVS

LLP

torys.com




Please Support Our Advertisers

e METROPOLITAN

KITCHEN & BAR

0“

% ... .. o
‘C-‘. .‘...

Where Calg?r Gathers ‘..
e

o

www.themet.ca
- o *

ECODRY 100% Dy Carpet Cleaning

ENVIRONMENTALLY SAFE
KID & PET FRIENDLY
NO DOWNTIME
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL CARPETS
UPHOLSTERY & AREA RUGS

BE CLEAN. BE GREEN.

403.630.4320
ECODRY.CA
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Please Support Our Advertisers

“envision | de5|gn | build

NN, VRSN \REREAT T
Jane Vernon [ 403 389 7624

TOP CHOICE

DANCE SCHOOL
IN CALGARY

J  ULTIMATE DANCE

COMEQSEING Southwest Location: 306, 19369 Sheriff King Street SW
Southeast Location: 19, 4948 126 Avenue SE




Please Support Our Advertisers

NATIONALNEON

Canada’s Premier Sign Provider

THEEE
M|ke Vern@ﬂ"-

Sales Executlve
www.nationalneon.com

Young & Haggis

i GO ROYALS!
Insurance Services Ltd.

GO TOP SHELF...
= &K W
Auto Home Business

Contact John Haggis
johnhaggis@young-haggis.com
403-255-7781 www.young-haggis.com
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Please Support Our Advertisers

—— EAT. DRINK. LIVE.

EST. 1970

" RUMBLE °

BUXING STU[]Il]
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Please Support Our Advertisers

Your best choice
for European
Vehicle Service,
Sales and
Upgrades

1 e

fﬁ i?z:i” '

.’
_— .
TN D 5 .-v

J:» RES'I:AURANT |
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEE_?_;_;_

e DINE IN @ TAKE OUT ecxrem
403-474-5489 o

Plaza 5147 - 20 Ave SE
Calgary, AB T2B 0B1
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Please Support Our Advertisers

22N

_ AB)_,

ESCOBA BISTRO

&
gWINE BAR%

Work with people you like. 3 _.:; ek »;:;';.—_;__- '{

n

ELECTRIC

www.InComElectric.com
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Please Support Our Advertisers

Best of
luck
Carson!!

MAJOR PIPE
& SUPPLY

CURT FOLKETT

DEALER DEVELOPMENT SALES REPRESENTATIVE

=] OLYMER 6027 79th Ave SE
S ooty AR TACSH
(403)287-2751

(@4 ORPORATION leling@polymersciencecorp.com

- Elastomeric Paint

- Epoxy Coatings

- Polyaspartic Coatings
- Concrete Coatings

- ColorFlakes

- Metallic Flooring

LocallyMadeinCalgary

Call403-287-2751 today and mention this ad for
special pricing. We would love to supply your
nextjob!

www.polymersciencecorp.com congra’fulaﬁons Kaleb!
Have a great season on U-18 AA Gold!

i

222



Please Support Our Advertisers

Trail Appliances is proud to
support the Calgary Royals

Go Royals!!!

S UMMIT

B

LARGE
CLEARANCE
CENTRE

HOCKEY
ACADEMY

“Summit Hockey would like to wish the U18 AA Gold Team oD | Trail Ap liances Hallsppliances com
a successful 2020-2021 season! Go Royals!” | 9 Applincss and more! * 0. O

FAMILY OWNED & OPERATED FOR 46 YEARS!

Calgary South Calgary Sunridge Calgary Crowfoot
6880 - 11 Strest SE 2745 - 29 Street NE 650 Crowfoot Cres. NW
403.253.5442 403.250.2818 403.930.6270

" True North
%N ? Railing

True
\ru

Been Sidelined?

Injuries that take you away from your favourite sports
and activities can leave you feeling deflated. Our
licensed physiotherapists are here to help you get

back to full health and to the sports you love. Let us
pump up your spirits and speed your recovery.

We'll help you bounce back!

-
I..r
A

onG g sAlwest™ Free
i e I M

Call us today to schedule an assessment.

Railing Types

Picket, Topless,

leeview

PHYSIOTHERAPY & ACUPUNCTURE

Mon-Fri: 7AM-7PM (403) 249-5253
Sat: 7:30AM-1PM www.lakeviewphysio.ca

Mention this ad for 25% off Installation. Promo Code: CR25
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Please Support Our Advertisers

.@ ALLCITY

insurance
HOME | AUTO | FARM | BUSINESS | LIFE

Phone: 403-255-2489
www.allcityinsurance.ca
#205 - 7730 Macleod Trail SE, Calgary

Elite Hockey Development

Owner/Operator

reidhnatowich@pushithockey.com

Individual Skill Development
Off-lce Conditioning
Push It Hockey Year Round Development Programs

Team Skill Development

ATHLETICS

Wishing the Royals orgahization another successful year!

junglestrengthyyc.com

Energy Risk
Services

Gallagher|

Ryan Bechard

Director

1220, 530 - 8th Avenue SW, phone  +1 (403) 705 3588
Calgary, Alberta T2P 358 cell  +1 (403) 561 3590
+1 (403) 705 5555 Sfax  +1 (403) 705 5556

email

ryan_bechard@ajg.com
gallagherenergy.ca

H’!'If)

Jeffrey Douwes
REALTOR® & Property Manager

S I
ROYAL LEPAGE

N |00
Mission Real Estate

Royal LePage Mission

Helping You is What We Do
Suite #107 - 2915 21 Street NE
Calgary, Alberta T2E 7T1

Office: 403.457.4292
Fax: 403.476.7628

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

G. Bradley Moore, cFa
Portfolio Manager
SAGE Connected Investing

Raymond James Lid.
Suite 4100, 525 - 8th Avenue S.W., Calgary, Alberta T2P 1G1
T:403.221.0365 « Toll Free: 1.877.737.0365
brad.moore@raymondjames.ca
www.SAGEconnectedinvesting.com

junglestrengthinc@hotmail.com Cell: (403) 923-4323
403 462 8424 jeff@jeffdouwes.com
RAYMOND JAMES' SAGE
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